Village of Monroe
Treasurer’s Department

7 Stage Rd

Monroe, NY 10950
Tel: (845) 782-8341
Fax: (845) 782-8607

To: Mayor, Trustees and Department Heads
From: Anthony Feliz
Date: March 6, 2024

Subject: Budget Workshops

The following budget workshops have been scheduled as follows:

Monday, March 11" 4:00
4:15
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

Tuesday, March 12th
4:00

Clerk
Highway Department
Water

Finance
Historian

Planning Board
ZBA

Court

Police



