Village of Monroe Treasurer's Department 7 Stage Rd Monroe, NY 10950

Tel: (845) 782-8341 Fax: (845) 782-8607

To: Mayor, Trustees and Department Heads

From: Anthony Feliz

Date: March 6, 2024

Subject: Budget Workshops

The following budget workshops have been scheduled as follows:

Monday, March 11th	4:00	Clerk
	4:15	Highway Department
	5:00	Water
	5:30	Finance Historian
	6:00	Planning Board ZBA
	6:30	Court
Tuesday, March 12th		
	4:00	Police